European Conference of
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(National Championship)
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Dirab, Saudi Arabia

12 Feb 2025, Yearling Fillies

A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: AQ SHUMUKH 91.8
Colour: bay
Owner: Azzam TYPE 19.5
Ibrahem Sulaiman m 20 195 20 20 195 19 19.5
Al
qassem o)A 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Breeder: Azzam
Ibrahem Sulaiman LEGS 15.5 15,5 155 15,5 155 15 15.5
Alqassem MOVE 19 19 195 19 19 19 195
2nd  Name: LATIFAH 91.2 M.M.
ALNOUF
Colour: bay TYPE 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 20 19.5
Owner: P. m 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 20 19.5
ABDULLAH BIN
u BODY 18 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 18
TURKI BIN FAHD
BIN ABDULLAH AL LEGS 15 15 15,5 145 15 15 15
SAUD/ AL NOUF Y\ 195 19 195 195 19.5 19.5 195
STUD
Breeder: P.
ABDULLAH BIN
TURKI BIN FAHD
BIN ABDULLAH AL
SAUD- AL NOUF
STUD
3rd Name: GHADA 90.9 K.M. M.A. S.S. F.A.
ALAWAL
Colour: bay 19.5 195 19.5 19 19 19.5

Owner: ABDULLAH

SAAD ABDULLAH
ALTWAIJRI/ALAWALSTUD
Breeder: ABDULLAH
SAAD ABDULLAH
ALTWAIJRI-
ALAWALSTUD

19.5 195 19 195 19 19.5 195
18 18 18 18 18 18 18
15 15 155 15 155 15 15
19 19 19 195 19 19 19



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: JAWHARAH
ALSHAYAN
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD

SAEED OTHMAN

ALSHAHRANI/KHAFA]JI

STUD

Breeder:
MOHAMMAD
MUKLID SHAIAN AL

OTAIBI/AL SHAYAAN

STUD

Name: LUBNA AL
MUHANNA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMED
MUHANNA
ABDULAZIZ
ALMUHANNA/ AL
MUHANNA STUD
Breeder:
MOHAMMED
MUHANNA
ABDULAZIZ
ALMUHANNA/ AL
MUHANNA STUD

Name: NOUR A N
Colour: grey
Owner: MUTEB
ABDULRAHMAN
ALKHALDI
Breeder: MUTEB
ABDULRAHMAN
ALKHALDI

Name: QD MAYA
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
ABDULAZIZ A AL
RUSAINI/AL AHLIAH
STUD

Breeder: RAYAN
MOHAMMED BIN
MAHFOUZ

90.9
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19
90.8
TYPE 19.5
m 195 195 195 19 19 19.5 195
:lelod @ 175 175 185 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 155 155 15 15 15 155
MOVE 19 195 19.5 19.5 19 195 19
90.7
90.4

BODY
LEGS
([o)V/ 3 18.5




8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: SHAHLA
ALAWAL

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
SAAD ABDULLAH

ALTWAIJRI/ALAWALSTUD

Breeder: ABDULLAH
SAAD ABDULLAH
ALTWAIJRI-
ALAWALSTUD

Name: ALJAWHARAH
SQ

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
MUBARK ALDOSARI
Breeder: RAYAN
ABDULRAHMAN B
ALSAYQAL-
ALSAYAQUL STUD

Name: JOOD ALQIRIA
Colour: grey

Owner: SAAD
RASHID TAMIM
ALQAHTANI/ALQIRIA
STUD

Breeder: SAAD
RASHID TAMIM
ALQAHTANI/ALQIRIA
STUD

Name: LOLOWAH AB
Colour: bay

Owner: OHUD
SANAD NASSER
ALAJMI

Breeder: ABDULLAH
FAHAD MOHAMMED
AL SAAD
ALQAHTANI

90.3

TYPE 1
1

:lelo )@ 17.5 18 18 18 18

9
9

17.5 18
5

LEGS 1 155 15 15 15 15 155
MOVE 19 19 19 195 195 19.5 195

90.2
89.7
TYPE 19
[
BODY 175 175 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 15,5 15.5 15 15 145 15
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 195 19 19 195
89.5




12th

13th

Name: S H RASHA
Colour: grey
Owner: SALEH
HAMAD M AL
MASTANEER
Breeder: SALEH
HAMAD M AL
MASTANEER

Name: LULU EN
Colour: grey
Owner: SAMI
ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
ALQADI/AL ANAN
STUD

Breeder: SAMI
ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
ALQADI/AL ANAN
STUD

Name: MT
SALSABELLE
Colour: bay
Owner: MUTEB SAAD
OTHMMAN
ALTUKHAYS/ MT
ARABIANS
Breeder: MUTEB
SAAD OTHMMAN
ALTUKHAYS/ MT
ARABIANS

Name: M K SARA
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULELLAH
KHALED
ALMAKHAITAH/ M.K
STUD

Breeder:
ABDULELLAH
KHALED
ALMAKHAITAH- M.K
STUD

89.4

89.2

TYPE

:lelo ) A 17.5
LEGS 15.5
19

TYPE

:lelo )@ 17.5
LEGS
MOVE RER:RS)

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE

A.A. = Abdelwahab Bin Ali Amira, Dr. vet., AE
K.M. = Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH

M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

S.S. Sami Mohammed Saad, SA

F.A. = Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA



Dirab, Saudi Arabia

12 Feb 2025, Yearling Fillies

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: A F SHIKHA 92.8
Colour: grey
Owner: FAISAL
ABDULAZIZ SALEH
ALBEHIEJAN/
ALEIRAQA STUD
Breeder: FAISAL
ABDULAZIZ SALEH
ALBEHIEJAN-
ALEIRAQA STUD

2nd Name: EUREKA AL 92.2
KHALED
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALID
AHMED
BAGEDO/ALKHALED
FARM
Breeder: KHALID
AHMED
BAGEDO/ALKHALED
FARM

3rd Name: ASEEL AL 91.6
BAHYA
Colour: grey
Owner: WALEED
KHALID ALI
ALMAJED
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

4th Name: MISK BIN ] 90.7
Colour: grey
Owner: SAUD LA 19

ABDULAZIZ m 195 195 195 19.5 19.5 19.5

19
ABDULLAH BIN N4 155 18 18 18 18 18 18
SALEEM

Breeder: LEGS 15 155 15 155 15 15 15

ABDULRAHMAN Y)Y 19 185 195 19 19 185 19
MOHAMMED BIN

SAAD AL JALBAN




5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: AL JAWHARA
AL AAMERIAH
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALAAMRI
ALSUBEIE/AL AMRIA
STUD

Breeder: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALAAMRI
ALSUBEIE/AL AMRIA
STUD

Name: DEEM YASBA
Colour: bay

Owner: FAISAL
HAMAD ALYAMI/
YASBA STUD
Breeder: FAISAL
HAMAD ALYAMI/
YASBA STUD

Name: MARYA
MUDHAR

Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
JAFFAR A AL
FARDAN/MUDHAR
STUD

Breeder: ABDULLAH
JAFFAR A AL
FARDAN/MUDHAR
STUD

Name: ZAYANAH
ALNAY

Colour: grey

Owner: TALIB BIN
NASSER BIN TALIB
BIN HAFSHAN AL
MOSTANEENIR
Breeder: TALIB BIN
NASSER BIN TALIB
BIN HAFSHAN AL
MOSTANEENIR

90.6

90.6

90.5

90.4

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19




9th

10th

11th

12th

Name: AS NOUF 90.4
Colour: grey

Owner:

ABDULKARIM
ABDULRAHMAN H
BINMUHARIB/

Ghurra Stud

Breeder: AHMED

SALEM DAGHMAN

ALAZMI

Name: NOURAH AL 90.4
NAJEEB

Colour: grey

Owner: DHAIFALLAH
NASSER ALOTAIBI/
ALNAJEEB STUD

Breeder:

DHAIFALLAH

NASSER ALOTAIBI/
ALNAJEEB STUD

Name: HAIBAH RMZ 90.3
Colour: grey

Owner: Naif

Hammad Hillel
Alotaibi/Ramz Stud

Breeder: Naif

Hammad Hillel
Alotaibi/Ramz Stud

Name: F N BARAQAH 90.3
Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz

Mubarak Faraj
Alfaraj/Farzan Stud

Breeder: Abdulaziz

Mubarak Faraj
Alfaraj/Farzan Stud

BODY YA
LEGS 16
MOVE ik

(([oAV/- 3 19.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15
MOVE [ishs)

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

17.5
15.5
19.5

19
17.5
15.5

19

17.5
15.5
19.5

19.5
18
15

19.5

17.5
15
20

19
18
15.5
19

17
15
19.5

18.5
18
15

18.5

17.5
15
19.5

19
18
15
19

17.5
15.5
19.5

19
18
15.5
19



13th Name: GHAZALA AL

ZAYED

Colour: bay

Owner: FAHAD SAID
ZAID AL AIDH/AL
ZAYED STUD

90.3 N.H.

TYPE 19
BODY 18

19 19 19
195 19 19

18 175 18

Breeder: FAHAD LEGS 15 15.5 15 15.5
SAID ZAID AL Y/ 19 185 19 185

AIDH/AL ZAYED
STUD

0 Name: SHAIKHA
ALNASIRIAH
Colour: grey
Owner: NASSER
MOHAMMAD M
ALKAHTANI/ALNASERIAH
STUD
Breeder: NASSER
MOHAMMAD M
ALKAHTANI/ALNASERIAH
STUD

No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: TL GHAZLAN
Colour: bay
Owner: AHMED
MOHAMMAD
NASSER
ALDRSOONI
Breeder: ABDULAZIZ
AHMED ABDULLAH
ALFOUZAN

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE

A.A. = Abdelwahab Bin Ali Amira, Dr. vet., AE
K.M. =m Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH

M.A. = Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

S.S. @ Sami Mohammed Saad, SA

F.A. Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA

19 19

19
19.5 19.5 19.5
18 175 18
15 15 15

19 19 19



Dirab, Saudi Arabia

12 Feb 2025, Yearling Fillies

C

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SHIKHAH 91.7
ALAWAL
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
SAAD ABDULLAH
ALTWAIJRI/ALAWALSTUD
Breeder: ABDULLAH
SAAD ABDULLAH
ALTWAIJRI/ALAWALSTUD

2nd Name: FS WARD AL 91.6
DIRIYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: SULTAN BIN
MOHAMMAD BIN
ABDULLAH
GHOSHEAN/ALDERAIA
STUD
Breeder: Fhad Bin
Mutlaq Bin Fhad Bin
Kharssan

3rd Name: ABTA ALNEER 91.6
Colour: grey
Owner: MANSOUR
BIN SAUD AL
DAHINAH/ALNEER
STUD FOR ARABIAN
HORSE
Breeder: MANSOUR
BIN SAUD AL
DAHINAH/ALNEER
STUD FOR ARABIAN
HORSE




4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: NOORA
YASER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: YASER
ABDULLAH
HUMAIDAN
ALHARTHI/Y H
YASER STUD
Breeder: YASER
ABDULLAH
HUMAIDAN
ALHARTHI/Y H
YASER STUD

Name: KHOKHAT
ALYAMIN

Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD
ABDULAZIZ
ABDULLAH BIN
SALEEM/ALRMZ
Breeder: ENAYA
EQUESTRIAN FIELD

Name: TEHAMAH
ATHBAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Hrhp
Abdulaziz Bin
Ahmad Bin
Abdulaziz Al
Saud/Athbah Stud
Breeder: Athbah
Stud

Name: FADWA AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
ABDULAZIZ A AL
RUSAINI/AL AHLIAH
STUD

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

90.6

90.3

19
17.5
¥
§

90.3

TYPE

19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

90.2

TYPE 19

m 19.5
¥
15.5
¥

15
19

19.5
17.5
15
19

15.5
19.5

19.5
18
15.5
19.5

15
19

19
18
15
19

14.5
19.5

19
17.5
15
19

14.5
18.5

19
17.5
15
19

14.5
19.5

19.5
17.5
15.5
18.5



8th

9th

10th

Name: REEM
ALHAGBA

Colour: bay

Owner: TALIB BIN
NASSER BIN TALIB
BIN HAFSHAN AL
MOSTANEENIR
Breeder: Mosaad
Hamad Abdullah
Alsharedy

Name: QAMRA
ALSALAM

Colour: grey

Owner: PRINCE
SULTAN AND
PRINCE SALMAN
BIN FAISAL BIN
SALMAN BIN
MOHAMMAD AL /AL-
SALAM STUD
Breeder: PRINCE
SULTAN AND
PRINCE SALMAN
BIN FAISAL BIN
SALMAN BIN
MOHAMMAD AL /AL-
SALAM STUD

Name: BUSHRAW T
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
MUFI MOHMMED AL
MUSAYYAB
ALDAWSARI
Breeder:
MOHAMMED MUFI
MOHMMED AL
MUSAYYAB
ALDAWSARI

89.6

89.6

89.3

TYPE 19
[ -
el )@ 17.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
[ -
175
£

(([o)V/ 3l 18.5

TYPE 19
[ -
Jelo )@ 17.5

15

17.5
15.5
19

19
17.5
15
18

18.5
17.5
15

18
15
19

19
17.5
15
19

19
18.5
17.5
15
19

18
15
19

19

18

15
18.5

19
18.5
18
15
19.5

17.5
15
19

19
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
19

18 17.5
15 155
19 195

19 19
19 19
18 17.5
155 155
19 19

19 19
17.5 18
15 155
18.5 19.5



Name: AREEB
ALNOUF

Colour: grey
Owner: P.
ABDULLAH BIN
TURKI BIN FAHD
BIN ABDULLAH AL
SAUD/ AL NOUF
STUD

Breeder: P.
ABDULLAH BIN
TURKI BIN FAHD
BIN ABDULLAH AL
SAUD/ AL NOUF
STUD

Name: AMWA]J AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Rayan
Abdulrahman B
Alsayqal/Alsayaqul
Stud

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: KH MALATH
Colour: grey

Owner: Mubarak Bin
Hindi Al Khaldi Sons
Company For
Horses/Al Khawolid
Stud

Breeder: MUBARAK
BIN HINDI AL
KHALDI SONS
COMPANY FOR
HORSES-AL
KHAWOLID STUD

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: JAWHARAT No detailed scorecard available
ALMANAF
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Nomay
Mohammed Salim
Alshanbari Alsharif
Breeder: Nomay
Mohammed Salim
Alshanbari Alsharif

Judges

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

A.A. = Abdelwahab Bin Ali Amira, Dr. vet., AE
K.M. = Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH

M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

S.S. Sami Mohammed Saad, SA

F.A. = Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA



Dirab, Saudi Arabia

12 Feb 2025, Yearling Fillies

D

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MANSURAH 91.8
AL ARDH
Colour: bay
Owner: FAISAL
MOHAMMED
KHLIWI/AL ARDH
STUD
Breeder: FAISAL
MOHAMMED
KHLIWI-AL ARDH
STUD

2nd Name: NAJD 91
ALIBDAA
Colour: grey
Owner: P. FAHAD
SALMAN SULTAN AL
SAUD /AL IBDAA
STUD
Breeder: P. FAHAD
SALMAN SULTAN AL
SAUD /AL IBDAA
STUD

3rd Name: HANA AL 90.9
JADEED
Colour: bay
Owner: ALMESHAL,
ABDULLAH MESHAL
A/ALJADEED STUD
Breeder: ALMESHAL,
ABDULLAH MESHAL
A-ALJADEED STUD

4th Name: NAWADER NA 90.2
Colour: bay
Owner: NAFEL
DUHEM NAFEL
ALHARTHI/NAFEL
STUD
Breeder: NAFEL
DUHEM NAFEL
ALHARTHI-NAFEL
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: SHEHANAH
ALSABERYAH
Colour: grey

Owner: THAMER
ABDLAZIZ NASSER
ALHUSSAIN/Aiz
Althamriah
Breeder: FAISAL BIN
SAEED BIN
ABDULLAH AL
SABER AL HAMALI

Name: JAWAHIR
ALSHMOOS

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
MUQHIM JARALLAH
AL MUKHEM/ AL
SHMOOS STUD
Breeder: ABDULLAH
MUQHIM JARALLAH
AL MUKHEM/ AL
SHMOOS STUD

Name: LANAHS
Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD
ABDULAZIZ H
ALSALEH/ALSALEH
STUD

Breeder: HAMAD
ABDULAZIZ H
ALSALEH/ALSALEH
STUD

Name: ASALAT
ALBARQAH
Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULMAJEED
KHALID A AL A)MI
Breeder:
MOHAMMED
MOSTAFA
ALKHUDER

90.1

89.9

89.7

89.3




9th

10th

11th

12th

Name: LAYAN OPAL
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALI HUSSAIN
ALI
ALSHAGHAB/Opal
Stud

Breeder: ALI
HUSSAIN ALI
ALSHAGHAB/Opal
Stud

Name: QAMRAY N K
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Nawaf Bin
Nasir Bin Munaia Al
Khalioi

Breeder: Nawaf Bin
Nasir Bin Munaia Al
Khalioi

Name: SARA ALFOZ
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALID
ABDULAZIZ M
ALFOZAN/ALFOZ
STUD

Breeder: KHALID
ABDULAZIZ M
ALFOZAN/ALFOZ
STUD

Name: SH TAFASEEL
Colour: grey

Owner: MOSAAB
NASSER ALHUMAIDI
ALSHARIDAH
Breeder: MOSAAB
NASSER ALHUMAIDI
ALSHARIDAH

89.3

89.2

89.1

88.9




Judges

Name: RIMA AS
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
SAUD KH
ALOTAIBI/NAWASI
ALASAYEL STUD
Breeder: ABDULLAH
SAUD KH
ALOTAIBI/NAWASI
ALASAYEL STUD

Name: NBEA ERAB
ALSAHRA

Colour: bay

Owner: Saad Saleh
Ibraheem Bobshait
Breeder: Saad Saleh
Ibraheem Bobshait

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG
M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE

= Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH
M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
S.S. Sami Mohammed Saad, SA
F.A. Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA

K.M.

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Dirab, Saudi Arabia

12 Feb 2025, Fillies 2 Years OIld

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: HALAH AL 92.2
NOUF
Colour: bay
Owner: P.
ABDULLAH BIN
TURKI BIN FAHD
BIN ABDULLAH AL
SAUD/ AL NOUF
STUD
Breeder: P.
ABDULLAH BIN
TURKI BIN FAHD
BIN ABDULLAH AL
SAUD/ AL NOUF
STUD

2nd Name: JULY 92
PRINCESS HVP
Colour: grey
Owner: ALSAYED
STUD
Breeder:
Agropecuaria Vila
Dos Pinheiros

3rd Name: AISHA AL 90.7
SHAMEKH
Colour: grey
Owner: FAISAL
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALHAQBANI / ALNW
STUD
Breeder: SALMAN
BIN HMOUD BIN
NWEM AL-
OTAIBI/AL SHAMIKH
STUD




4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: WARD AL
ZAYED

Colour: grey

Owner: Naif
Hammad Hillel
Alotaibi/Ramz Stud
Breeder: FAHAD
SAID ZAID AL AIDH-
AL ZAID STUD

Name: LAMA
ALEYHA

Colour: grey
Owner: KHALID
HAMMAD H
ALOTAIBI/ALEYHA
STUD

Breeder: KHALID
HAMMAD H
ALOTAIBI-ALEYHAA
STUD

Name: KHALDIAT
NARMAH

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
ALI AHMED AL-
KHANFAR AL-
KHALIDI/NARMAH
STUD

Breeder: ABDULLAH
ALI AHMED AL-
KHANFAR AL-
KHALIDI/NARMAH
STUD

Name: AL BANDARI
RAGHWAN

Colour: bay

Owner: MOTAB BIN
MONEER AL
QHTANE/RAGHWAN
STUD

Breeder: MOTAB BIN
MONEER AL
QHTANE/RAGHWAN
STUD

90.7

90.4

90.3

90.2

BODY
LEGS

18.5

18.5
18
15.5
19.5

19
19
17.5
15
19

19
19
18
15.5
19

19
19.5
18
15.5

19

18.5
18
15

18.5

19

18

15
19.5

19
17.5
15.5

19



8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: FAISALIYAH A
W

Colour: grey

Owner: SARI FEHAID
SAAD ALORABI
Breeder: FAISAL
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALHAQBANI

Name: SOMOOD
ALSHEREEF

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
ALI FAHAD ALJASER
Breeder: MESHARI
ZAIDAN ALMUTAIRI

Name: M ) YASMINE
Colour: bay

Owner: Muaeyd Jafar
Saleh Alessa
Breeder: Muaeyd
Jafar Saleh Alessa

Name: LOLWAH TMR
Colour: bay

Owner: MANSOUR
MOHAMMED
ALTHUMIRI

Breeder: MANSOUR
MOHAMMED
ALTHUMIRI

Name: MOZN
FARZAN

Colour: bay

Owner: Abdulaziz
Mubarak Faraj
Alfaraj/Farzan Stud
Breeder: Abdulaziz
Mubarak Faraj
Alfaraj/Farzan Stud

89.4

89.3

89

87.6

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 18.5 18

m 18 18 18
175 175 175
155 145 155
19 185 185

No detailed scorecard available

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18
17.5
15
18.5

18
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5



Name: AMRIYA

ALSHAALAN

Colour: grey

Owner: EABD

ALEAZIZ KHALID

HAIL
ALSHSHAELAN/ALSHAALAN
STUD

Breeder: EABD

ALEAZIZ KHALID

HAIL
ALSHSHAELAN/ALSHAALAN
STUD

Name: DEEM AL
SALAM

Colour: grey

Owner: PRINCE
SULTAN AND
PRINCE SALMAN
BIN FAISAL BIN
SALMAN BIN
MOHAMMAD AL /AL-
SALAM STUD
Breeder: PRINCE
SULTAN AND
PRINCE SALMAN
BIN FAISAL BIN
SALMAN BIN
MOHAMMAD AL /AL-
SALAM STUD

Name: DANAH
ALORAN

Colour: bay
Owner: HUSSAIN
ABDULRAHMAN
ALQAHTANI/AL
AOWRAN STUD
Breeder: HUSSAIN
ABDULRAHMAN
ALQAHTANI/AL
AOWRAN STUD

18 18 18

LEGS 16 15
MOVE 19 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

19.5

19.5

18.5
15
19

19
19.5
18
15
18.5

19.5
18
15.5
19.5



0 Name: SAWSAN AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Mubarak Bin
Hindi Al Khaldi Sons
Company For
Horses/Al Khawolid
Stud
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Judges

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE

A.A. = Abdelwahab Bin Ali Amira, Dr. vet., AE
M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

S.S. = Sami Mohammed Saad, SA

F.A. Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA



Dirab, Saudi Arabia

12 Feb 2025, Fillies 2 Years OIld

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ATHOB FRA)) 91.9
Colour: bay
Owner: MOHAMMED
AL DOSARI
Breeder: MESHAL
IBRAHIM A AL
JARBA

2nd Name: MESK 91.7
ALSALAM
Colour: grey
Owner: PRINCE
SULTAN AND
PRINCE SALMAN
BIN FAISAL BIN
SALMAN BIN
MOHAMMAD AL /AL-
SALAM STUD
Breeder: PRINCE
SULTAN AND
PRINCE SALMAN
BIN FAISAL BIN
SALMAN BIN
MOHAMMAD AL /AL-
SALAM STUD

3rd Name: ATLAL SARM 91.6
Colour: grey
Owner: SULTAN
HAMED MASTOR
ALHARTHI/SARM

STUD

Breeder: SULTAN

HAMED MASTOR (YTe\Vi: 8 195
ALHARTHI/SARM

STUD



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: BELA HAMAT 91.3
Colour: grey

Owner: Abdulaziz

Bin Abdullah Bin

Hamad Bin

Saleem/Hamat Stud
Breeder: Abdulaziz

Bin Abdullah Bin

Hamad Bin

Saleem/Hamat Stud

Name: NAJDEYAH AL 91.2
AAMRIAH

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALAAMRI
ALSUBEIE/AL AMRIA
STUD

Breeder: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALAAMRI
ALSUBEIE/AL AMRIA
STUD

Name: HIND 90.8
ALRAMHA

Colour: grey

Owner: MESHAL
ABDULLAH ALI
ALDUHAYM/ALRAMHA
STUD

Breeder: MESHAL
ABDULLAH ALI
ALDUHAYM/ALRAMHA
STUD

Name: MAHA AL 90.7
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
MUBARK ALDOSARI

Breeder: Ajman Stud

- HH Sheikh Ammar

Bin Humaid Al

Nuaimi

TYPE 19.5
19.5

BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19.5

18.5

15.5
19

19.5
18
15.5
19

19
17.5
15
19

19.5
18
15.5
19

19.5
18
15
19

19.5

17.5

15.5
19




8th

9th

10th

Name: MAI AL
SHAMEKH

Colour: bay

Owner: SALMAN BIN
HMOUD BIN NWEM
AL- OTAIBI/AL
SHAMIKH STUD
Breeder: SALMAN
BIN HMOUD BIN
NWEM AL-
OTAIBI/AL SHAMIKH
STUD

Name: BANA
ALNASSAR
Colour: bay
Owner:
ABDULLRAHMAN
HASSAN SAAD
ALNASSAR
ALQAHTANI/AL
NSSAR STUD
Breeder:
ABDULLRAHMAN
HASSAN SAAD
ALNASSAR
ALQAHTANI/AL
NSSAR STUD

Name: R) AL
DIRIYAH

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN SALEH BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL-
RAJHI / AL RAJHIYAT
STUD

Breeder: ABDULAZIZ
BIN SALEH BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL-
RAJHI / AL RAJHIYAT
STUD

90.6

90.3

90.1

TYPE 19
[ -
el )@ 17.5

15

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

18

LEGS 14.5
MOVE gk

17.5
15.5
19

M.M. M.A. AA. K.M.

19
19.5
17.5
15
19

18
15.5
19

19
19.5
17.5
14
19

18.5
15.5
19.5

19
19.5
17.5
15
19

17.5
15.5
19

19.5
19.5
18
15
19

18
15
19

19

17.5
15.5
19.5

19

19.5 195

17.5 17.5

15
19

15
19



11th

12th

13th

Name: SOMO SARM
Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN
HAMED MASTOR
ALHARTHI/SARM
STUD

Breeder: SULTAN
HAMED MASTOR
ALHARTHI/SARM
STUD

Name: A) MAYARA
Colour: grey

Owner:
ABDULLRAHMAN
HASSAN SAAD
ALNASSAR
ALQAHTANI/AL
NSSAR STUD
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: TAMEMAT
ALDINARY
Colour: -

Owner: MISHARY
SHARIR
ALOTAIBI/AL
DINARY STUD
Breeder:

Name: AALYAH LR
Colour: bay

Owner: KHALID
SAUD MOHAMMED
ALOTAIBI/ALRESHAA
STUD

Breeder: NAWAF
FAHD FARAJ AL
JOHANI

20

89.8

87.6

TYPE 19
[ -
17.5 18 18
1

:

5 145 14.5
9 18.5 19

TYPE 19
[ -
Jelbd@N 175 175 17.5

LEGS 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19

TYPE 18.5
18.5 18 18

BODY

18 17.5 17.5
15

LEGS
MOVE iR 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

14.5 14

18
15
19

17.5
15.5
19

18.5
17.5
14.5
18.5

18
15
18.5

18
15
19.5

18
17.5
14.5

19

18
14.5
18.5

17.5
15
19

17.5
18
14.5
18.5

18
15.5
19

17.5
15
19.5

18.5

17.5

14.5
19



Judges

Name: JOORY MF
Colour: grey

Owner: Majed
Abdulrahman Saleh
Alfryan/Majed Al
Fryan Stud

Breeder: Majed
Abdulrahman Saleh
Alfryan/Majed Al
Fryan Stud

Name: TAZDAD
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
MAJRASHI

Breeder: ABDULLAH
ABDULAZIZ
ABDULLAH BIN

MAHMOUD/ABDULLAH

ALMAHMOUD STUD

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG
M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

A.A. = Abdelwahab Bin Ali Amira, Dr. vet., AE

K.M.

= Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH
S.S. Sami Mohammed Saad, SA
F.A. Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA
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